
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 368882 1799220 2168102
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 1756 1 1757
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 370638 1799221 2169859

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL
REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2204 Sports & Youth Services

00.001 Direction and Administration

60 Establishment

44 Head Office Establishment

60.44.02 Wages 280
60.44.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 1476

Total 44 Head Office Establishment 1756
Total 60 Establishment 1756
Total 00.001 Direction and Administration 1756
Total 2204 Sports & Youth Services 1756
Total REVENUE SECTION 1756

CAPITAL SECTION

M.H.
4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art & 

Culture
03 Sports and Youth Services -Sports Stadia

03.102 Sports Stadia

48 Namchi District

64 Tarundeep Rai Archery Institute (SASCI)

48.64.73 Infrastructural Assets 1  (a) 
Total 64 Tarundeep Rai Archery Institute (SASCI) 1
Total 48 Namchi District 1
Total 03.102 Sports & Stadia 1
Total 03 Sports and Youth Services -Sports Stadia 1

Total
4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art & 

Culture 1
Total CAPITAL SECTION 1
Total Voted 1757

The Supplementary is required for:
(a) Token for Iimplementation of schemes under SASCI 2025-26 and will be met by way of re-appropriation within the 

grant.

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)

DEMAND NO. 39
SPORTS AND YOUTH AFFAIRS

See page 375 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)
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